Al Khalediah Arabian Horse Festival

Nowe Wronska, Poland

18 Aug 2017, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: PERSIA
TOUCH SwW
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: GAJA EUNIKA
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: EDUARDA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: EVETT MAGIC
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

(AKEAHF 2017) (B International)

Score
90.5

90.38

89.88

89.75

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

E'
0
~+
2.

TYPE 19.50 19.00 19.00 19.50
19.50 19.50 18.50 19.50
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.00
((ed"/- 88 19.00 18.50 18.00 19.00

3

P

19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 18.50 18.50 19.00
B&T 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.50
LEGS 1550 16.00 15.50 15.50
(o) 38 19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50

3

P

19.00 18.50 18.50 18.50
19.00 18.50 18.50 18.50
B&T 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.00 16.00 16.00
(oA 19.50 19.00 19.00 18.50

TYPE 19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00
19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00
B&T 17.50 17.00 18.00 18.00

H{ci-l 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00

(oA 38 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Judges

Name: MARKIZA OF

JUSTICE
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: AMORENA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: NIRLA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: D FEDDAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: D
MUMAYYAZAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

89.75

89

89

18.50

i

18.50
TS 17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

TYPE 19.50
19.00

B&T 18.50
LEGS 14.50

(A" 38 19.00

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

TYPE 19.00
18.50

B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
(oA 38 18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50



Nowe Wronska, Poland
18 Aug 2017, Yearling Fillies

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Score
91.63

Horse

Name: KALIFORNIA
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: PSYCHE
OFELIA

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

91.5

Name: EL SALIMA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

90.63

Name: ELZAMIRA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

90.38

Detail

l.S.

TYPE 19.50

BEU 19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

1.S.

TYPE 19.50

m 19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

TYPE 19.50

m 19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

19.00

kit

18.50
il 1550
15.50
19.50

G.R.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

G.R.

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
17.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
17.50
16.50
19.00

A.H.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

A.H.

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Name: ESCOTIA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

90.25

Name: REJAWI
LEMBARAK
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

89.88

Name: SAMANDRA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

89.75

Name: MDS 0
SHEIKHA

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: EMISJA 0
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ESPAJA 0
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

1.S. G.R. A.H.
19.00

19.50 18.50
18.50 19.00 18.00

B&T 18.00 18.00 18.00

kit

LEGS 15,50 16.00 15.00

(A8 19.00 19.50 19.00

1.S. G.R. A.H.
TYPE 18.50 18.50 19.00
19.00 18.50 19.00

B&T 17.50 18.50 18.00

LEGS 15,50 15.50 15.50

(A8 18.50 18.50 18.50

1.S. G.R. A.H.
TYPE 19.00 18.50 19.00
18.00 18.50 18.50

B&T 17.50 18.00 18.00

LEGS 15,50 16.00 15.50
(A8 19.50 19.50 19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

T.R.
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



Judges

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU



Nowe Wronska, Poland
18 Aug 2017, Fillies 2 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse

Name: POGANINKA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SK
MICHALOW
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW

Name: EMANOLLA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: PAMINA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: PRAGA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: PRIMASTELLA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Score
93.13

92

91.25

91.25

91

Detail

1.S.
TYPE 20.00

19.50
TR 15850
15.50
2o.oo

1.S.
19.50
m 19.00
TR 15850
T 15.50
Yo 19.50

KLl Ha

1.S.
T 1050
19.00

TS 1350
16.00
19.00

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50

([eA"/ 38 19.50

1.S.
TYPE 19.50
19.50

B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00
MOVE pieRIY)

G.R.

20.00

19.50
18.50
16.50
19.50

G.R.

19.50
19.50
19.00
17.00
19.50

G.R.

19.00
19.00
19.00
15.50
19.00

G.R.

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

G.R.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

F.S.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

T.R.
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
20.00

T.R.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50



6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Name: GAJA EUROPA

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: PLATYNA NA
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ZLOTA RZEKA

Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: AL RIHANNA
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ESPINIA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

90.88

90.63

90.38

89.63

89.38

1.S.

19.00
19.00

i

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

(A" 38 19.00

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 18.50
LEGS 16.00

(oA 38 18.50

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE picR:Y)

1.S.
TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

1.S.
TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

G.R.

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

G.R.

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.00

G.R.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

G.R.

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.00

G.R.

18.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

F.S.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

F.S.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.50

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

F.S.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.00
18.50

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00



11th Name: NANCY ST.
ROCH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

12th Name: TF VENEZIA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

13th Name: D JAWAHER
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
T.R. = Taméas Rombauer, HU

88.5

1.S.

18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

G.R.

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00

F.S.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

T.R.
18.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50



Nowe Wronska, Poland
18 Aug 2017, Fillies 3 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse

Name: PONTIA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: BAMBINA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: REMARQABLE
MELODY

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: EL LARINERA
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: CELITA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
93.13

92.13

91.38

91.25

91.13

Detail

1.S.
TYPE 20.00

19.00
TR 19.00
16.00
20.00

1.S.
20.00
m 19.50
TS 19.00
T 16.00
Yo 20.00

KLl Ha

1.S.
T 1050
19.00

TS 17.50
15.00
19.50

1.S.
TYPE 19.50
19.50

B&T 18.50
LEGS 14.50

([eA"/ 38 19.50

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 19.00
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

A.H.

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
20.00

A.H.

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

A.H.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

A.H.

19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

A.H.

19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

F.S.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
20.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
20.00

F.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

F.S.
19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

T.R.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
20.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
20.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.00
20.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00



6th Name: ELWITA 91
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

7th Name: ERCTIQA 90.88
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

8th Name: WASALIA 0
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

1.S.

19.50
19.00
B&T 18.50

i

LEGS 16.00

([eA" 38 19.50

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
19.50
B&T 18.50

LEGS 15.50

(A" 38 19.00

A.H.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.H.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

F.S.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
20.00

T.R.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50



Nowe Wronska, Poland
18 Aug 2017, Yearling Colts

A

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: AANAN
LEMBARAK
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: PIEKNY PAN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: TM
LAMBORGHINI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: PIKADOR NA
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Score
92.5

90.25

90.25

90.25

Detail

G.R.
TYPE 19.50

BEU 1950
18.50
16.00
19.50

G.R.
TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

G.R.

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/88 20.00

G.R.
e 19.00

18.50
Tl 15.50
[ 1550
19.00

A.H.

19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.H.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

A.H.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.H.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

F.S.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.R.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

T.R.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
20.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00



5th Name: CHAOS URIEL 20
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

6th Name: EMPEROR 88.88
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

7th Name: LF AARMAAN 88.38
VITTORIO
Colour: Black
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

G.R.

19.00
18.50

kit

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

MOVE RN

G.R.
TYPE 18.00
18.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

MOVE RN

G.R.
TYPE 18.50
18.50

B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RV

A.H.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

A.H.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

A.H.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

F.S.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

F.S.
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

T.R.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

T.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

T.R.
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
17.50



Nowe Wronska, Poland
18 Aug 2017, Yearling Colts

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: AMES JR 92.13
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: MURANAS 91.25
ADL

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: EL 90.88
VALENTINO

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: EMANDENOR 90.63
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

E'
0]
~+
2

TYPE 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00
B&T 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.50
LEGS 15.50 16.00 15.50 16.00
(oA 19.50 20.00 20.00 20.00

TYPE 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00 18.50
B&T 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.50 16.00 15.50
(oA 19.50 19.00 19.00 19.00

TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.00 20.00
B&T 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.50
LEGS 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50
(oA 19.50 18.50 18.50 19.00

PE 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00

kit

18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50
B&T 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.50
LEGS 15.00 15.50 16.00 15.50
(oA 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.50



5th Name: EL
EMERALDO
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

6th Name: D SHALLAL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

7th Name: D IBN
RASHEEM
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

89.13

18.50
18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



Nowe Wronska, Poland

18 Aug 2017, Colts 2 years

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SAFWAN
NAYYAR

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: EL SHAAD
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: CALATORIO

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: EDRYLL
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: NIL NA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
92.5

92

91

91

90.5

Detail

1.S.
TYPE 20.00

19.50
TS 15850
15.50
2o.oo

1.S.
19.50
m 19.00
TR 15350
T 15.00
Y 19.50

KLl Ha

1.S.
T 10.00
18.00

TR 153.00
16.00
19.50

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
18.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00

([eA" 38 19.50

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
18.50

B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50
(A" 38 19.00

G.R.

19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

G.R.

19.50
19.00
19.00
16.50
19.50

G.R.

18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

G.R.

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.50
19.00

G.R.

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

A.H.

19.50
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

A.H.

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

A.H.

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.00
19.50

A.H.

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

A.H.

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

T.R.
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.50

T.R.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50



6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: EL
PRESIDENTE
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

90.38

Name: EQUALION
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

90.13

Name: EMPOWER
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

89.63

Name: EMPIRO
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

89.63

Name: MABEL STAR o
KA

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: VIVALDI o
REGALIS

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

1.S. G.R. A.H.
19.00
19.00 19.00 18.50

19.00 19.00

i

B&T 18.00 18.50 18.50
LEGS 15,50 15.50 15.00

(oA 19.00 19.00 19.00

1.S. G.R. A.H.
TYPE 19.00 19.00 19.50

19.00 18.50 19.00

B&T 18.00 17.50 18.00
LEGS 16.00 15.50 16.00

(oA 18.50 18.50 18.00

1.S. G.R. A.H.
TYPE 19.00 19.00 18.50

19.00 19.00 18.50

B&T 17.50 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.00 15.00 15.50
(A8 19.00 19.00 18.50

1.S. G.R. A.H.
TYPE 19.00 18.50 19.00
18.50 18.50 19.00
B&T 17.50 17.50 18.00
LEGS 15.00 16.00 15.50

(A8 19.50 19.00 19.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

T.R.
18.50
18.50
18.50
15.00
19.50

T.R.
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.50

T.R.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00



12th Name: PAEKS
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

No detailed scorecard available



Nowe Wronska, Poland

18 Aug 2017, Colts 3 years

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PETRARCA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: PARIS
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: MILIAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: GIMARCO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: PERSEUS K.A.

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:
Breeder:

Score
91.5

91.38

89.75

89.5

Detail

1.S.
19.50
m 19.00
TS 15850
15.50
19.50

1.S.
19.00
m 19.00
TR 13.00
T 16.00
Y 19.00

HEll] Ha

1.S.
P 19.00
18.50
B&T 18.00
15.50
19.00

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
18.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00

(oA 38 19.00

G.R.

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

G.R.

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.00

G.R.

19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
18.50

G.R.

18.50
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.50

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

F.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

F.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

No detailed scorecard available

T.R.
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

T.R.
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.00
19.00

T.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50



Judges

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU



Nowe Wronska, Poland

18 Aug 2017, Mares 4-6 years

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PUSTYNIA
KAHILA

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ADYGA
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: PERFINKA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: FORGISSIMA

Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder:

Name: PSYCHE
DIANA

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Breeder:

Score
93

92.88

92

91.75

91.13

Detail

1.S.
TYPE 20.00

19.50
TS 19.00
16.50
19.50

1.S.
19.50
m 19.50
TR 15350
T 16.00
Y 19.50

KLl Ha

1.S.
T 20.00
19.50

TS 19.00
15.50
2o.oo

1.S.
TYPE 19.50
19.50

B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.50

MOVE iRy

1.S.
TYPE 19.50
19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE picRsI0)

A.H.

20.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

A.H.

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
20.00

A.H.

19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

A.H.

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
19.00

A.H.

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
19.50

F.S.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
20.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
20.00

F.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
20.00

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00



6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: MARINA TRU
Colour: Bay

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ENERINA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: TM LA FENICE
Colour: Grey

Owner:

Breeder:

Name: DJESSICA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: ELLE
FLAMENCA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Breeder:

Name: EL OMARISSA
Colour: Grey

Owner: ANDRZE])
WOJTOWICZ
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW

90.5

90.25

20

89

1.S.

19.00
19.00

i

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00

(y[eA" 38 18.00

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50

MOVE picRY)

1.S.
TYPE 19.00
19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(A" 38 19.00

1.S.
TYPE 19.00

m 19.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

A.H.

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

A.H.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

A.H.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.H.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

F.S.

19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

F.S.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

F.S.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

F.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

T.R.
19.00
19.50
18.50
16.00
19.00

T.R.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
20.00

T.R.
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

T.R.
19.00
19.00
18.00
14.50
18.50



12th Name: SAINTA ROSA
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Breeder:

Judges

I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

No detailed scorecard available
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